
JIMMY LOWRY TRIBUTE
Friday, July 6, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, 
$15*  or Annual Pass

HOLIDAY BAND
Saturday, July 7, 2018, 

7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, 
$15* or Annual Pass

MISSOULA CHILDREN’S 
THEATRE DRAMA CAMP
Mon.-Fri., July 9-13, 2018, 
10:00-2:30
Saturday, July 14, 2018, 
Performance, 2:00 pm, $6
Andy Griffith Playhouse, 
$150 ages 5-18

Partial Scholarships Available Kester Sink Birthday Fund

LEGACY MOTOWN REVUE
Thursday, July 12, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

ENVISION BAND
Friday, July 13, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

STEVE OWENS AND SUMMERTIME
Saturday, July 14, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

SURRY STRINGS AND OLD-TIME 
DANCE  CAMP (Ages 5 and up)
Monday-Thursday, July 16-19, 2018, 10:00-Noon
Historic Earle Theatre, $75 Instruments provided

PRINCESS CAMP (Ages 3 and up)
Tuesday-Friday, July 17-20, 2018, 9:00-Noon
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, $65

LIQUID PLEASURE BAND
Thursday, July 19, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, July 20, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

THE FANTASTIC SHAKERS
Fri., July 20, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

PROFESSOR BROWER TAGS LECTURE 
“OPIE THE BIRDMAN”
Saturday, July 21, 2018, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free to Museum Patrons

DAVISSON BROTHERS 
Sat., July 21, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* 
or Annual Pass

BAND OF OZ
Thursday, July 26, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

NORTH TOWER
Friday, July 27, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

VISUAL ARTS CAMP 
“Art Smart Five”
Monday-Friday, July 23-27, 2018, 
9:30 am-Noon
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $65 
Ages 6 and up

SOUTH PACIFIC 
Saturday, July 28, 2018, 7:30 pm
Sunday, July 29, 2018, 3:00 pm
Monday, July 30, 2018, 7:30 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $15

GARY LOWDER AND 
SMOKIN’ HOT

Friday, August 3, 2018, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, 
$15* or Annual Pass

BAND OF OZ
Thursday, August 9, 2018, 

7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, 
$15* or Annual Pass

PHATT CITY
Friday, August 10, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass
 
PROFESSOR BROWER TAGS LECTURE
“OPIE AND THE BULLY”
Saturday, August 11, 2018, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free to Museum Patrons
 

CASSETTE REWIND (80’s Band)
Saturday, August 11, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, August 17, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

ENTERTAINERS
Friday, August 17, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

WILL JONES BAND
Saturday, August 18, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

THE MAGNIFICENTS BAND
Friday, August 24, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

MAIN EVENT BAND
Saturday, August 25, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

TOO MUCH SYLVIA
Friday, August 31, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass 

THE HOLIDAY BAND
Saturday, September 1, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

CAROLINA SOUL BAND
Friday, September 7, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

ENVISION BAND
Saturday, September 8, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

THE ALLEN BOYS
Saturday, September 15, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15 or Annual Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, September 21, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

PHATT CITY
Saturday, September 22, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass
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